VISHNU COLONY, ZANZARDA ROAD, JUNAGADH-362002

Tax INVOICE

Packing : 

1 PP WOVEN SACK  500  11900.00  14042.00 9.00  9.00

1071.00  1071.00

23.80
 0.00

3923

2 STIKER  6000  30000.00  35400.00 9.00  9.00

2700.00  2700.00

5.00
 0.00

482110

49442.00Invoice Total

Rs. Forty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Forty Two Only.

For, VINAYAK GRAPHICS

Authorised Signatory

SGST

CGST  3771.00

3771.00

41900.00

IGST

Receiver' s Sign

6500.00  41900.00

Round Off  0.00

GST Tax. Amt CGST SGST IGST
 41900.00  3771.00  3771.00 18.00  0.00

Our Bank Detail :-- 

SUBJECT TO JUNAGADH JURISDICTION E.O.